MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnasaHus "OnvMnuinckne Hagexasl". KOro-BocTok
Mocksa, 1. - 4.10.2024

AucTtaHumna 114
01.10.2024 - 17:46

YKeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

14 net n cTapLie
Pe3ynbtarsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:17.95 / Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 2:25.95 / Hopmatms | pa3psg 9 +: 2:34.95 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:54.20 / Hopmatus lll pa3pag 9 +: 3:16.20 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 8 +: 3:50.20 /
Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 4:35.20 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag, 8 +: 5:15.20

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo rof poxaeHus

Oesyuwikn (14-15 ner)
1. B/IACOBA, EkatepuHa 09

2. NMNELWKOBA, Huka 09
3. HA3BAPOBA, YrnbsiHa 10
4. MNHINHA, Codouns 10

FOHnopku (16-18 net)
1. BAPAHOBA, Mapus 08

MAIT" XospuHo"
MATIT" XoBpunHO"
MATIT" XoBpunHO"
MAI "Hekpacoska"

MAIT "Hekpacoska"

Bpemsa Ouku

2:26.44 535
2:27.06 529
2:33.47 465
2:38.31 424

2:11.92 732

50m 100m 150m 200m

MC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

02.10.2024 8:53 - CtpaHuua 1



